2012

&
E

CHALLENGE
CUP OF ASIA
INDIA
Dehradun

ICE HOCKEY

Challenge Cup of Asia

Playing Statistics
No Name
1 SHUAIB Shuaib
4 AL MARAQI Mohammad
10 AL MARAGI Abdullah
11 AL AJMI Mohammad
17 AL AWADHI Jasem

19 AL SHAYJI Hamad

20 AL AJMI Ahmad

23 AL KANDARI Yousef

28 AL AJMI Meshal

33 AL MARAGHY Abdul Aziz

35 BASHAR Mohammed
67 AL SHATTI Mohammad
81 ATALLAH Faisal

88 AL ZIDAN Abdullah

89 SHETAIL Abdul Aziz

96 AL SARRAF Jasem
99 AL AJMI Salem
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name
1 SHUAIB Shuaib
96 AL SARRAF Jasem

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 25 MAR 2012
Including Game #17

KUW - Kuwait

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 6 0 O 0
D 6 0 O 0
F 4 2 1 3
F 6 4 7 11
D 6 0 O 0
F 6 1 3 4
F 6 4 5 9
F 6 0 1 1
D 6 12 2 14
F 6 0 O 0
F 6 0 O 0
F 6 2 O 2
D 6 1 O 1
D 6 0 O 0
F 6 3 5 8
GK 6 0 O 0
F 6 5 1 6
GPT GKD GPI MIP MIP% GA

6 6 2 3757 1056 O
6 6 6 321:29 89.44 28

0 0 0
2 -1 0 0
4 0 1 1
4 -5 0 2
4 +3 0 0
4  +3 0 0
24 -3 0 2
2 0 0 0
35 +6 1 2
2 +2 0 0
2 +1 0 0
6 +3 0 0
18 -2 0 0
6 0 0 0
8 +7 0 0
0 0 0
6 +5 0 0

o

0
1
9

1
24

OO0 POOOO OO0OO0OO0OO OO0O0Oo
IS
o

0.00
0.00
22.22
12.90
0.00

20.00
12.12
0.00
26.67
0.00

0.00
25.00
8.33
0.00
14.29

0.00
20.83

SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L

4 4 100.00
151 179 84.36

0.00
5.23

000
024

LEGEND
A Assists
F Forward

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GP Number of games played

GWG Game winning goals

MIP% MIP as percentage

PIM  Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO  Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals
SHG Shorthanded goals
SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHMO040KUW_83 7.0

Report Created SUN 25 MAR 2012 16:55 GMT+5:30

Page 1/1



