

Challenge Cup of Asia



PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SUN 25 MAR 2012 Including Game #17

KUW - Kuwait

Playi	ng Statistics														
No	Name			Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG	PPG S	SHG S	SOG	SG%
1	SHUAIB Shuaib			GK	6	0	0	0	0		C) 0	0	0	0.00
4	AL MARAQI Mohammad			D	6	0	0	0	2	-1	C	0	0	1	0.00
10	AL MARAGI Abdullah			F	4	2	1	3	4	0	1	1	0	9	22.22
11	AL AJMI Mohammad			F	6	4	7	11	4	-5	C) 2	0	31	12.90
17	AL AWADHI Jasem			D	6	0	0	0	4	+3	C	0	0	1	0.00
19	AL SHAYJI Hamad			F	6	1	3	4	4	+3	C	0	0	5	20.00
20	AL AJMI Ahmad			F	6	4	5	9	24	-3	C) 2	0	33	12.12
23	AL KANDARI Yousef			F	6	0	1	1	2	0	C	0	0	6	0.00
28	AL AJMI Meshal			D	6	12	2	14	35	+6	1	2	0	45	26.67
33	AL MARAGHY Abdul Aziz			F	6	0	0	0	2	+2	C	0	0	2	0.00
35	BASHAR Mohammed			F	6	0	0	0	2	+1	C	0	0	0	0.00
67	AL SHATTI Mohammad			F	6	2	0	2	6	+3	C	0	0	8	25.00
81	ATALLAH Faisal			D	6	1	0	1	18	-2	C	0	0	12	8.33
88	AL ZIDAN Abdullah			D	6	0	0	0	6	0	C	0	0	9	0.00
89	SHETAIL Abdul Aziz			F	6	3	5	8	8	+7	C	0	1	21	14.29
96	AL SARRAF Jasem			GK	6	0	0	0	0		C	0	0	1	0.00
99	AL AJMI Salem			F	6	5	1	6	6	+5	C	0	0	24	20.83
Goalkeeping Statistics															
No	Name	GPT G	KD GI	PI I	MIP	MIP	%	GA	svs	S	OG S	SVS%	GA	A <u>S</u>	SOW L
1	SHUAIB Shuaib	6	6	2 3	7.57	10	56	0		4	4	100.00	0 (20	0 0 0

No	Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	SVS	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L
1	SHUAIB Shuaib	6	6	2	37:57	10.56	0	4	4	100.00	0.00	0 0 0
96	AL SARRAF Jasem	6	6	6	321:29	89.44	28	151	179	84.36	5.23	024

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	AT/S	Average time per shift	D	Defence
F	Forward	G	Goals	GA	Goals against
GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes	GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed
GP	Number of games played	GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team
GWG	Game winning goals	L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played
MIP%	MIP as percentage	M/G	Minutes per game	No	Jersey number
PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team	PPG	Power play goals
PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots	SHG	Shorthanded goals
SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal	SVS	Saves
SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	ТМ	Total minutes played	TSh	Total shifts played
w	Number of games won	+/-	Plus/minus net		